5/22/2021

PLACE POINTS

1 Courtney Kitching

2 Dana Yecker

3 Heather Vanagas

4 Heather Vanagas

5 Kyle Lilley

6 Sonja Redding

7 January Elrod

8 Courtney Kitching

1 Nicole Kaiser

2 Nicole Kaiser

1 Kyle Lilley

2 Ashley Holland
January Elrod
Keri Robinson
Katey Miller
Taylor Mclintyre

Total Member Entries: 16

Tour of Champions - Stop Three - SATURDAY - ADULT POINTS

HORSE

NY Just Say Money

MR Kellys Girl
CalienteUndertheHood
MP Hay Im Crantastic
Tankinator

Stickcows Blue Boy
Squeaks Del Cielo
NoDreaminShesFamous
Claire de Lune

Blaze

Stormy

Remington

Little Bitty Shorts
Lenas Crown Jewel
Bunny-Roo
MisPeptosgoldchex

TIME DIVISION
16.392 1D
16.937 1D
16.969 1D
16.987 1D
17.015 1D
17.078 1D
17.110 1D
17.272 1D
17.934 2D
18.341 2D
18.626 3D
19.450 3D
16.677 NO TIME
18.352 NO TIME
18.489 NO TIME
16.720 NO TIME

lof1l

POINTS
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
100.0
90.0
100.0
90.0

gOBARRELRACE cox



